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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUGENE SANDERS

MICHAEL & MICHELLE 

1092/0741 7/27/2006 WD Q I 55,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & AMELIA TOMPKI

EUGENE  SANDERS
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SALE:1:1: LOT 2 BLK 2 MORNINGSIDE HGHTS

000047254 Roof Replacement 14,289 05/17/2023

HX Base Yr

214 NE JACKSONVILLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,415 98.0000 109.76 155,310 1949 1949 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 78,478

FOP 176 30 53 3,199

UOP 312 20 62 3,743

1,788 1,415 85,420

BAS= W26 S50 E2 FOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E24 N50$ UOP=  N12 W26
S12 E26$.
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26

50

24

50

FOP8

22

8

22

UOP 12

26

12

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH115.00 145.00 16,675.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 8,338


